Certified List Of Candidates

STUDIO CITY NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (SCNC)

Residential Homeowners Seat
Ballot Name
MELISH THOMPSON
KESARA BORIRAK
KIERSTEN STANLEY
JEFF HARTWICK

JERRY LEWIS

Residential Renters Seat

Ballot Name
KIM CLEMENTS
JONATHAN RUSSELL BLAKEY
DIMITRI GATSIOUNIS
DAVID BERGERS

DANIEL L. FUSELIER

Business Representative Seat

Ballot Name
HEATHER LEE
CHARLOTTE LARSEN
ANDREW EPSTEIN

ADELE SLAUGHTER
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5 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
3/7/2025
3/25/2025
2/11/2025
3/17/2025

2/18/2025

5 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
3/25/2025
2/10/2025
3/24/2025
3/28/2025

3/27/2025

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
3/24/2025
3/6/2025
3/24/2025

3/24/2025



Employees/Independent Contractors Seat

Ballot Name
KEVIN BURKHART

DEAN CUTLER

Service Organization Seat

Ballot Name
CHIP MEEHAN

RICHARD NIEDERBERG

At-Large Stakeholder Seat

Ballot Name

LAURIE RITTENBERG
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Certified Date
3/20/2025

3/24/2025

Certified Date
3/24/2025

3/18/2025

Certified Date

2/26/2025

2 Certified Candidate(s)

2 Certified Candidate(s)

1 Certified Candidate(s)



