Certified List Of Candidates

STUDIO CITY NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (SCNC)

Created 04/07/25, 09:47AM

Residential Homeowners Seat

5 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MELISH THOMPSON	3/7/2025
KESARA BORIRAK	3/25/2025
KIERSTEN STANLEY	2/11/2025
JEFF HARTWICK	3/17/2025
JERRY LEWIS	2/18/2025

Residential Renters Seat

5 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
KIM CLEMENTS	3/25/2025
JONATHAN RUSSELL BLAKEY	2/10/2025
DIMITRI GATSIOUNIS	3/24/2025
DAVID BERGERS	3/28/2025
DANIEL L. FUSELIER	3/27/2025

Business Representative Seat

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
HEATHER LEE	3/24/2025
CHARLOTTE LARSEN	3/6/2025
ANDREW EPSTEIN	3/24/2025
ADELE SLAUGHTER	3/24/2025

Employees/Independent Contractors Seat

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
KEVIN BURKHART	3/20/2025
DEAN CUTLER	3/24/2025

Service Organization Seat

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
CHIP MEEHAN	3/24/2025
RICHARD NIEDERBERG	3/18/2025

At-Large Stakeholder Seat

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
LAURIE RITTENBERG	2/26/2025